Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: New Braunfels Independent School District

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): <u>NBISD</u>; <u>New Braunfels ISD</u>

Address of Service Provider: 430 West Mill Street, New Braunfels, Texas 78130

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Randy Moczygemba

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent: 430 West Mill Street, New Braunfels, Texas 78130

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 830-643-5705

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 830-643-5701

Email Address of Designated Agent: moczygemba@nbisd.org

presentative of the Designating Service Provider:

Date: 9/28/16

Typed or Printed Name and Title: Douglas Brock, Attorney for the New Braunfels ISD

Mail the form to: U.S. Copyright Office, Designated Agents P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024-1537 SCANNED APR 2 8 2017

Received 0CT 0 6 2016 Copyright Office